
Todays
Puff Pastry

500gr

My O My
Samsoosa

Pastry Sheets
1kg

74.99

The Puff Man
Puff Pastry

87.99
22.99

My O My
Savoury Rolls

12's

Fathimas
Puff Pastry

Pastry Delights
Pie Dough

40's

84.99
139.9944.99

Switz
Springroll

Pastry Small
50's

Fathimas
Samoosa PurFathimas

Springroll 
Pastry Small

500gr

67.9954.9954.99

37.99

21.99

3kg

500gr

1kg

34.99
1kg

3kg

43.99
500gr

800gr

Offers Valid Till Tuesday 11th March 2025



Fathimas
Patha
650gr

21.9921.99

My O My
Samoosas

12's

My O My
Mini Pies

6's

Pastry Delights
Cocktail Pies

12's

59.9944.9949.99

My O My
Mini Pizza

6's

Todays
Pastry Pack 

Cocktail 
Sausage Roll

800gr

My O My
Rissios

12's

89.9967.9959.99

Todays
Sausage

Rolls
30's

Just Pies
4's

59.9967.99109.99





The Puff Man
 Pita Bread

6's

The Puff Man
Pizza Bases

4's

54.9928.99

The Puff Man
Wraps

6's

My O My 
Wraps

5's

Pastry Delights
Cocktail Pizza

Bases 20's

26.9934.9929.99

Albany
Wraps

6's

32.9944.9944.99

Fresh
Cocktail Rolls

12's

Fresh
Naan
1x1

Fresh
Rolls
6's

10.9913.9912.99



Harvestime
Mixed Veg

900gr

Cordon
Bleu Butter

Flavoured Margarine
500gr

29.99

Mccains
Sweetcorn

750gr

Harvestime
Straight Cut 

Chips
2kg

Wooden Spoon
Margarine

Yellow/White
500gr

19.99

36.99

79.99

Mooiriver
Butter
500gr

Clover
Ghee
1.5kg

22.99

69.99

224.99



Barni
(Ollah) Dates

500gr

Khalas
Dates Tub

500gr

49.99

Sukkary
Rutab Dates

500gr

54.9931.99

Khudri
Dates
500gr

Medjool
Dates With Almonds, 

Honey & Sesame Seeds 
500gr

Khadrawi
Dates Tub

500gr

119.9997.9974.99

Medjool
Medium Dates

Safawy
Dates

Medjool
Large Dates

134.99

Ajwah
Dates

Mebroom
Dates

79.99
500gr

1kg

89.99

147.99

500gr

1kg

164.99

109.99
500gr

1kg

Medjool Dates 
With Almonds

179.99

94.99
500gr

1kg

154.99

264.99

500gr

1kg

194.99

274.99

500gr

1kg



Farm Fresh
Nakhooda's 

Frozen Chicken 
Fillets

(Uninjected)
1kg

Fresh
Chicken Fillet

Per Kg

64.99

Fresh
Chicken 

Drumstick/ 
Wings
Per Kg

Fresh
Chicken Mince

Per Kg

Beef
Mince
Per Kg

Goldi
IQF Fillets

Breast
2kg

67.99

69.99 69.99

77.99 109.99



500gr



Loose
Pea Dhall

Per Kg

Loose
Brown Masoor

Per Kg

19.4913.49

Golden Ribbon
Pea Dhall (Polished)

14.49

Golden Ribbon
Pink Masoor

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Oil Dhall

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Gram/ Chana Dhall 

35.9912.99

Golden Ribbon
Pea Flour

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Corn Flour
( Maizena)

1kg

19.9516.99

7.99
500gr

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Brown Masoor

10.99

19.99

500gr

1kg

500gr

1kg

14.99

27.99

Golden Ribbon
Gram Flour

13.99

27.99

500gr

1kg



Super Gold
Large Whole 

Almonds 
1kg

Super Gold
Peanuts

1kg

37.99144.99

Super Gold
Icing/ Castor SugarSuper Gold

Bakers Mix
500gr

21.9915.9934.99

Super Gold
MF Dessicated 

Coconut 

Super Gold
Baking PowderSuper Gold

Cocoa Powder
500gr

59.99
39.95

64.99

Super Gold
Saigo 
200gr

Super Gold
Oats

24.99
7.99

10.99
500gr

1kg

29.99
500gr

1kg

12.49
500gr

1kg

400gr

27.99
1kg

Super Gold
Pearl Barley

17.99

8.99
500gr

1kg



Golden Ribbon
Large Whole Almonds

34.9941.99
149.99

13.99
16.99

54.99
39.99

84.99

Golden Ribbon
Saigo
200gr

Golden Ribbon
Coconut Milk

400ml

13.99

Golden Ribbon
Coconut Cream

400ml

21.99 24.99

Golden Ribbon
Peanuts

1kg

Golden Ribbon
100 & 1000's

125gr

Golden Ribbon
Icing/ Castor Sugar 

Golden Ribbon
Cocoa Powder

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Dessicated 

Coconut
1kg

24.99

500gr

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Baking Powder

27.99
500gr

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Quick Cooking Oats

12.49
500gr

1kg

77.99
500gr

1kg

24.99



Lion
Pearl Barley

500gr

9.99

15.99

Lion
Soup Mix

500gr



Robertsons
Colouring/

Essences/ Egg 
Yellow 40ml

Robertsons
Essences/ 

Eggs Yellow
500ml

6.99

Robertsons
Egg Yellow

100ml

9.99

Mallies
Vermicelli

400gr

Nespray
Sachets
400gr

Sunshine
Vermicelli

500gr

53.9929.9911.99

Sasko
Self Raising Flour

Selati
White Sugar

2.5kg

Sasko
Cake Flour

2.5kg

Taystee
Wheat

1kg

29.99 52.99 57.99

Klim
Sachets
500gr

Nestle
Cream
290gr

69.99

Nestle
Condensed

Milk
385gr

Clover
Condensed
Milk 385gr

31.99 27.99 18.9931.99

Golden Cloud
Semolina

9.49
500gr

1kg

41.99
2.5kg

21.99 54.99

A1
Pakistani
Vermicelli

150gr

16.99

8.99
1kg

500gr



Hinds
Southern Coating 

Excl Bbq
200gr

Kelloggs
Crumbs
200gr

13.99 14.99

28.99

Pakco
Chilli Bites Mix

250gr



Trulem
Lemon Juice

500ml

La Italiana
Hot Sauce

88ml

21.99

Nola
Mayonnaise

750gr

Kelloggs
Corn Flakes

1.2kg

9.99

64.99

Mamas
Lemon Juice

500ml

Sahara
Ginger & Garlic

1kg

16.99

Mamas
Tomato/Chilli 

Sauce
2lt

Osmans
Extra Special 
Chilli Powder

1kg

34.99

16.99

64.99

36.99



Maggi
2 Minute Noodles

5's

Koo
Baked Beans

400gr

La Italiana
Macaroni/Spaghetti

500gr

28.99

14.99

11.99

Rhodes
Sweetcorn 
Creamstyle

400gr

La Italiana
Tomato Paste

50gr

17.99

4.99



Melrose
Spread Bottle

Hugos
Mix Fruit Jam

900gr

59.99

Yum Yum
Peanut Butter

Nutella
Choc Spread

680gr

Nestle
Dessert Toppings

500ml

31.99

159.99

Lotus
Dessert Topping

1kg

Mountain
Honey
500ml

149.99

229.99

31.99

400gr

250gr

39.99

400gr

1kg

37.99

79.99



Meboob
White Basmati 

Rice 5kg

Thai Gold
Bimri Rice

5kg

115.99109.99

Royal Queen
1121 Sella

Basmati Rice
 5kg

La Jawab
Sella Brown
Basmati Rice

5kg

139.99124.99

La Jawab
Sella Brown 

Basmati Rice 5kg + 
Masoor 500gr 
+ Saffron 0.5gr

Dunar
Gourmet Sella
Basmati Rice 

5kg 

Vejoy
1121 Creamy 
Sella Basmati 

Rice 5kg

144.99139.99154.99

Super Gold
Sella Basmati

Rice 5kg

India Gate
Sella Basmati 

Rice 5kg

149.99147.99134.99



Jussvina
Coconut Water

330ml

Bingo
Milkshake Mix

375ml

29.99

Osmans
Rose Syrup

375ml

24.9912.99

Firdous
Milkshake 

Syrups
750ml

Krush
Nectar JuiceYogi Sip

1kg

54.9931.9974.99

Krush
100% Fruit Juice

1.5lt

Zam Zam
WaterTropika

Jug
2lt 31.99

34.9939.99

Sun Spice
Sabja Seeds

100gr

11.99

The Big Sip
Falooda Mix

100gr

Sun Spice
China Grass 

Powder
50gr

15.99 21.99 49.99

1.5lt

3lt

29.99

300ml

1lt

5lt

84.99

349.99

Super Gold
Milk Masala

100gr



Clover
Fresh Milk

2lt

Clover
Fresh Cream

250ml

Blue Diamond
Almond Milk

1lt

34.9931.99

Clover
Cheese
550gr

Clover/
Parmalat
Cheese

800/850gr

89.99119.9929.99

Parmalat
Cheese

Spring Meadow
Full Cream/Double 

Cream Yoghurt
1kg

Parmalat
Low Fat/Fat Free

Yoghurt
1kg

31.9931.9989.99

Clover
Bliss Yoghurt

1kg

39.99

Dairy Maid
Farmhouse
Ice Cream

109.99

28.99

Clover
Sour Cream

250ml

49.99
400gr

600gr

Dairy Maid
Country Fresh

Ice Cream

Ola 
Ice Cream

1.8lt

5lt
46.99

1.8lt

5lt

57.99
129.99

Rich & Creamy
1.8lt

49.99
5lt

114.99



G3 Aluminium
Light Foil

5m

Fresh
Cling Wrap

30m

19.9925

Fresh
Freezer Bags

Twinsaver
Kitchen Towel

4's

Fresh
Storage Bags

34.99
24.9924.99

Lunch Box
Deep
1lt

Lunch Box
Otima Quattro

3.5lt

Lunch Box
Otima Snap

47.9914.997.99

Bucket + Lid
White/Clear

1lt

Bucket + Lid
White

2lt

10.997.495.99

2 For

Bucket + Lid
White/Colour

5lt

Medium 30s

Large 25s

Small 50s

Medium 30s

Large 30s

1.2lt

2.2lt

19.99
21.99

19.99

9.99


